

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2016

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: March 18, 2016

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									66,484
1	389.85	444,553	8,281	5,946	0	128	0	5,498	71,982
2	390.92	452,589	8,036	5,903	0	127	0	5,408	77,390
3	391.63	457,951	5,362	3,624	0	125	0	3,301	80,691
4	392.07	461,286	3,335	957	0	137	0	631	81,322
5	392.72	466,228	4,942	962	0	139	0	926	82,248
6	393.66	473,410	7,182	969	0	133	-20,000	-19,449	62,799
7	394.94	483,255	9,845	1,937	0	135	0	1,429	64,228
8	396.61	496,212	12,957	5,886	0	143	0	5,293	69,521
9	398.24	508,982	12,770	6,481	0	119	0	5,975	75,496
10	399.82	521,474	12,492	8,806	0	113	0	8,299	83,795
11	401.07	531,437	9,963	6,260	0	114	0	5,953	89,748
12	402.05	539,297	7,860	6,301	0	38	0	6,638	96,386
13	403.27	549,142	9,845	6,241	0	36	0	5,937	102,323
14	404.06	555,552	6,410	2,553	0	103	0	2,407	104,730
15	405.05	563,625	8,073	6,328	0	102	0	5,893	110,623
16	405.95	571,001	7,376	4,321	0	106	0	3,996	114,619
17	407.14	580,809	9,808	7,721	0	98	0	7,390	122,009
18	408.01	588,019	7,210	420	0	84	0	349	122,358
19	408.76	594,261	6,242	1,651	0	82	0	2,099	124,457
20	409.90	603,796	9,535	5,227	0	67	0	4,942	129,399
21	410.90	612,207	8,411	7,541	0	57	0	7,183	136,582
22	411.91	620,747	8,540	5,320	0	57	0	5,168	141,750
23	412.77	628,052	7,305	4,689	0	56	0	4,430	146,180
24	413.54	634,621	6,569	7,042	0	57	0	6,731	152,911
25	414.37	641,729	7,108	4,618	0	58	0	4,387	157,298
26	415.25	649,299	7,570	4,518	0	52	0	4,388	161,686
27	415.91	654,998	5,699	4,489	0	56	0	4,357	166,043
28	416.83	662,973	7,975	1,885	0	54	0	1,778	167,821
29	417.80	671,420	8,447	5,897	0	68	0	5,815	173,636
30	418.90	681,048	9,628	5,903	0	55	0	5,938	179,574
31	420.26	693,022	11,974	8,821	0	110	0	9,040	188,614
TOTALS			256,750	149,217	0	2,809	-20,000	122,130	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET